RESULTATLISTA IDO OPEN 2013-07-12

Bana A
Placering Namn Klubb Tid
1 Séren Sturesson Lerums SOK 00:27:43
2 Fredrik Sturesson GMOK 00:28:20
3 Eric Jaremalm Ankarsrums OK 00:34:07
4 Anders Berg Linkdpings OK 00:35:48
5 Jimmy Granqvist Vasterviks OK 00:40:26
6 Helge Stubberud Nydalens SK 00:41:17
7 Andreas Berg Linkopings OK 00:41:43
8 Simon Steiner Bussola Schweiz 00:42:52
9 Inger Berg Linkopings OK 00:42:58
10 Kent Granqvist Vasterviks OK 00:44:56
11 Isak Hertin Vasterviks OK 00:47:08
12 Pelle Skullman Linkdpings OK 00:49:47
13 Roland Nilsson SOK Viljan 00:53:27
14 Esther Hasler Steiner Bussola Schweiz 00:56:36
Torgny Johansson Bjorkfors GolF 00:56:36
16 Eirik Stubberud Nydalens SK 00:56:43
17 Toto Strand Vasterviks OK 00:57:51
18 Ingid Svensson Stora Tuna OK 00:58:46
19 Kjell Johansson Ankarsrums OK 00:59:07
20 Karin Skullman Linkdpings OK 00:59:40
21 Fredrik Lidman Id6 01:00:52
22 Jesse Andersson Bjorkfors GolF 01:01:35
23 Magnus Eklund Vimmerby OK 01:01:48
24 Torgny Faxén Linkdpings OK 01:12:18
25 Carina Faxén Linkdpings OK 01:23:09
Albin Andersson Bjorkfors GolF utgatt

Bjorn Liljeholm Ankarsrums OK  felstamplat



Bana B

Placering Namn

1 Lars-Ake Kullberg

2 Stig Jaremalm

3 Anna Kullberg

4 Kjell Holmstrom

5 Lea Lieutenant

6 Titti Bergendahl

7 Helena Stubberud

8 Marit Faxén

9 Emma Stubberud
10 Gunilla Savenstrand
11 Eva Svanstrom
12 Arne Savenstrand
13 Ake Bjorklund
14 Britt-Marie Bjorklund
15 Arne Berg
16 Sara Nilsson
17 Olof Thorssell
18 Ulla Nilsson
19 Sofia Saetre
20 Vivi-Anne Liljeholm
21 Anders Mattsson
22 Britt Johansson
23 Ulla-Karin Johansson

Gabriel Sturesson

RESULTATLISTA IDO OPEN 2013-07-12

Klubb

Bjorkfors GolF
Ankarsrums OK
Bjorkfors GolF
Bjorkfors GolF
Ido

OK Masen
Nydalens SK
Linképings OK
Nydalens SK
Hultsfreds OK
Vastervik OK
Hultsfreds OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Stjarnorps SK
Ido

OK Masen

SOK Viljan
Storvreta IK
Ankarsrums OK
Ido
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Lerums SOK

Tid
00:40:39
00:42:11
00:42:53
00:43:01
00:44:16
00:45:16
00:45:22
00:45:58
00:50:01
00:51:23
00:51:37
00:51:43
00:52:19
00:56:32
00:57:15
00:58:35
01:03:33
01:03:36
01:04:09
01:04:54
01:09:42
01:23:25
01:23:30
felstamplat



RESULTATLISTA IDO OPEN 2013-07-12

Bana C
Placering Namn
1 Ida Bengtsson
2 William Sturesson
3 Eira Hertin
4 Hugo Jaremalm
5 Johanna Saetre
6 Sara Bengtsson
7 Elias Stubberud
8 Gustaf Strand
9 Karl Kullberg
10 Gustaf Kullberg
11 Svea Fritzenkotter
12 Ebba Skullman
13 Inga Fritzenkotter

Elina Jaremalm
Maria Jaremalm
Simon Bergman

Klubb

OK Alehof
Lerums SOK
Vasterviks OK
Ido

VP IF

OK Alehof
Nydalens SK
Vasterviks OK
Bjorkfors GolF
Bjorkfors GolF
Vimmerby
Linkdpings OK
Vimmerby

Id6
1do
Id6

Tid

00:17:19
00:19:13
00:20:06
00:25:56
00:27:11
00:30:51
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:34:34
00:40:30
00:51:25
00:51:29
00:52:06

ej fullfoljt
ej fullfoljt
ej startat
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